
FAR No. 1B

List of Allotments and Sub-Allotments

As at the quarter ending December 31, 2022
Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Other Executive Offices

Philippine Competition Commission

< not applicable >

26 038 0000000

02 Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations

Supplemental Appropriations

Continuing Appropriations

No.

Allotments/Sub-Allotments Reference

Number Date Description

1 2 4 5
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PSUACS Code

Sub-Allotments to ROs/OUs

6 7 8
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10=(6+7+8+9)

TOTAL

Total Allotments/Net of Sub-allotments
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PS TOTALFinExMOOE

11

CO

15=14

MOOE FinEx CO Sub-Total CO

17=(7+12)16=(6+11) 19=(9+14)18=(8+13) 20=

FinEx

3

Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101151 10,000,000.00 27,677,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,677,000.00 10,000,000.00 3,000,000.0027,677,000.000.00 40,677,000.000.00GoP Counterpart Funds
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

1 2022-01-11

101152 0.00 252,024,000.00 0.00 28,280,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00280,304,000.00 0.00 28,280,000.00252,024,000.000.00 280,304,000.000.00Asian Development BankSARO-BMB-C-22-00101632 2022-11-02

Sub-Total 10,000,000.00 279,701,000.00 0.00 31,280,000.00 320,981,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 279,701,000.00 0.00 320,981,000.0031,280,000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub-Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

10,000,000.00 279,701,000.00 0.00 31,280,000.00 320,981,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 320,981,000.0031,280,000.000.0010,000,000.00 279,701,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

GoP Counterpart Funds 101151 0.00 3,000,000.003,000,000.00 40,677,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.0010,000,000.00 0.00 40,677,000.000.00 10,000,000.00 27,677,000.0027,677,000.00

Asian Development Bank 101152 0.00 28,280,000.0028,280,000.00 280,304,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 280,304,000.000.00 0.00 252,024,000.00252,024,000.00
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Funding Source

B. Balance From GAA/SARO/Sub-Allotment(Prior

102151 0.00 27,338,795.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027,338,795.20 0.00 0.0027,338,795.200.00 27,338,795.200.00GoP Counterpart Funds
RA 11640 extending Continuing Appropriations under
RA 11518 (FY 2021 GAA)

1 2022-01-01

102152 0.00 65,927,497.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065,927,497.06 0.00 0.0065,927,497.060.00 65,927,497.060.00Asian Development Bank
RA 11640 extending Continuing Appropriations under
RA 11518 (FY 2021 GAA) for ADB Loan

2 2022-01-01

Sub-TotaL 0.00 93,266,292.26 0.00 0.00 93,266,292.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,266,292.26 0.00 93,266,292.260.00

0.00 93,266,292.26 0.00 0.00 93,266,292.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93,266,292.260.000.000.00 93,266,292.26Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

GoP Counterpart Funds 102151 0.00 0.000.00 27,338,795.20 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 27,338,795.200.00 0.00 27,338,795.2027,338,795.20

Asian Development Bank 102152 0.00 0.000.00 65,927,497.06 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 65,927,497.060.00 0.00 65,927,497.0665,927,497.06
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